KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021375SS 375 AG400L-Y(OLD)
ZP-031395SS 395 SL400(G)-Y
AG400L-Y(NEW)
ZP-021475SS 475 AG600L-Y(OLD)
ZP-021495SS 495 SL600(G)-Y
AG600L-Y(NEW)
ZP-021500SS 500 AG400L-X
SL400(G)-X
ZP-021670SS 670 AQ537-X
ZP-021700SS 700 AG600L-X
SL600(G)-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.plKONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021375DS 375 AG400L-Y(OLD)
ZP-031395DS 395 SL400(G)-Y
AG400L-Y(NEW)
ZP-021475DS 475 AG600L-Y(OLD)
ZP-021495DS 495 SL600(G)-Y AG600L-
Y(NEW)
ZP-021500DS 500 AG400L-X
SL400(G)-X
ZP-021670DS 670 AQ537-X
ZP-021700DS 700 AG600L-X
SL600(G)-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021375DS 375 AG400L-Y(OLD)
ZP-031395DS 395 SL400(G)-Y
AG400L-Y(NEW)
ZP-021475DS 475 AG600L-Y(OLD)
ZP-021495DS 495 SL600(G)-Y AG600L-
Y(NEW)
ZP-021500DS 500 AG400L-X
SL400(G)-X
ZP-021670DS 670 AQ537-X
ZP-021700DS 700 AG600L-X
SL600(G)-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021430SS 430 V350
ZP-02140SS 480 V400
ZP-021580SS 580 V500
ZP-021730SS 730 V650
ZP-021880SS 880 V850(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE
OF
BEAM
Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021370SS 370 U3(HEAT)-Y/U32J-Y
W32J-Y/ UPV3-Y
ZP-021400SS 400 DUO43-Y
ZP-021470SS 470
U3(HEAT)(UPV3)-X	U32J-
X/W32-X
W53J-Y/U53j-Y
W53FB-Y/UPV3-Y
ZP-021500SS 500 DUO64-Y
ZP-021550SS 550 U6-Y/U6HEAT-Y
DUO43-X
ZP-021650SS 650 W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
ZP-021750SS 750 U6-X /DUO64-X
U6HEAT-X
ZP-021910SS 910 U86-X(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021370DS 370 U3(HEAT)-Y/U32J-Y
W32J-Y/ UPV3-Y
ZP-021400DS 400 DUO43-Y
ZP-021470DS 470
U3(HEAT)(UPV3)-X	U32J-
X/W32-X
W53J-Y/U53j-Y
W53FB-Y/UPV3-Y
ZP-021500DS 500 DUO64-Y
ZP-021550DS 550 U6-Y/U6HEAT-Y
DUO43-X
ZP-021650DS 650 W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
ZP-021750DS 750 U6-X /DUO64-X
U6HEAT-X
ZP-021910DS 910 U86-X(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021370SS 370 U3(HEAT)-Y/U32J-Y
W32J-Y/ UPV3-Y
ZP-021400SS 400 DUO43-Y
ZP-021470SS 470
U3(HEAT)(UPV3)-X	U32J-
X/W32-X
W53J-Y/U53j-Y
W53FB-Y/UPV3-Y
ZP-021500SS 500 DUO64-Y
ZP-021550SS 550 U6-Y/U6HEAT-Y
DUO43-X
ZP-021650SS 650 W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
ZP-021750SS 750 U6-X /DUO64-X
U6HEAT-X
ZP-021910SS 910 U86-X(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021370DS 370 U3(HEAT)-Y/U32J-Y
W32J-Y/ UPV3-Y
ZP-021400DS 400 DUO43-Y
ZP-021470DS 470
U3(HEAT)(UPV3)-X	U32J-
X/W32-X
W53J-Y/U53j-Y
W53FB-Y/UPV3-Y
ZP-021500DS 500 DUO64-Y
ZP-021550DS 550 U6-Y/U6HEAT-Y
DUO43-X
ZP-021650DS 650 W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
W53(FB)J-X U53J-X
/UPV3-X
ZP-021750DS 750 U6-X /DUO64-X
U6HEAT-X
ZP-021910DS 910 U86-X(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021330SS 330 FA10S-Y(Special)
ZP-021380SS 380 NA200-Y
ZP-021430SS 430 FA10S-X	/	FA20S-Y
ZP-021480SS 480 NA1200-X	/	NA2400-Y
ZP-021680SS 680 NA2400-X
ZP-021830SS 830 FA30V-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021330DS 330 FA10S-Y(Special)
ZP-021380DS 380 NA200-Y
ZP-021430DS 430
FA10S-X
FA20S-Y
ZP-021480DS 480 NA1200-X
NA2400-Y
ZP-021680DS 680 NA2400-X
ZP-021830DS 830 FA30V-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021330SS 330 FA10S-Y(Special)
ZP-021380SS 380 NA200-Y
ZP-021430SS 430
FA10S-X
FA20S-Y
ZP-021480SS 480 NA1200-X
NA2400-Y
ZP-021680SS 680 NA2400-X
ZP-021830SS 830 FA30V-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021330DS 330 FA10S-Y(Special)
ZP-021380DS 380 NA200-Y
ZP-021430DS 430 FA10S-X	/	FA20S-Y
ZP-021480DS 480 NA1200-X	/	NA2400-Y
ZP-021680DS 680 NA2400-X
ZP-021830DS 830 FA30V-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021320.5SS 320 2050TW-Y (Special)
ZP-021369SS 369 CUT2000-Y
ZP-021420SS 420
240-X	/	440-Y
2050TW-X
ZP-021469SS 469
2F-X /3F-Y
CUT2000-X
CUT3000-Y
ZP-021480SS 480 CUT3000-X
ZP-021619SS 619 3F-X
ZP-021670SS 670 440_X
ZP-021730SS 730 CUT30P-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021320.5DS 320 2050TW-Y (Special)
ZP-021369DS 369 CUT2000-Y
ZP-021420DS 420
240-X	/	440-Y
2050TW-X
ZP-021469DS 469
2F-X /3F-Y
CUT2000-X
CUT3000-Y
ZP-021480DS 480 CUT3000-X
ZP-021619DS 619 3F-X
ZP-021670DS 670 440_X
ZP-021730DS 730 CUT30P-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021320.5SS 320 2050TW-Y (Special)
ZP-021369SS 369 CUT2000-Y
ZP-021420SS 420
240-X	/	440-Y
2050TW-X
ZP-021469SS 469
2F-X /3F-Y
CUT2000-X
CUT3000-Y
ZP-021480SS 480 CUT3000-X
ZP-021619SS 619 3F-X
ZP-021670SS 670 440_X
ZP-021730SS 730 CUT30P-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021320.5DS 320 2050TW-Y (Special)
ZP-021369DS 369 CUT2000-Y
ZP-021420DS 420
240-X	/	440-Y
2050TW-X
ZP-021469DS 469
2F-X /3F-Y
CUT2000-X
CUT3000-Y
ZP-021480DS 480 CUT3000-X
ZP-021619DS 619 3F-X
ZP-021670DS 670 440_X
ZP-021730DS 730 CUT30P-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021422SS 422 M350S-X
ZP-021426SS 426 M350-X
M35A-X
ZP-021570SS 570 M5000S-X
ZP-021600SS 600 M50A-X
M500-X
ZP-021830SS 830 M75A-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021422DS 422 M350S-X
ZP-021426DS 426 M350-X
M35A-X
ZP-021570DS 570 M5000S-X
ZP-021600DS 600 M50A-X
M500-X
ZP-021830DS 830 M75A-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021422SS 422 M350S-X
ZP-021426SS 426 M350-X
M35A-X
ZP-021570SS 570 M5000S-X
ZP-021600SS 600 M50A-X
M500-X
ZP-021830SS 830 M75A-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021422DS 422 M350S-X
ZP-021426DS 426 M350-X
M35A-X
ZP-021570DS 570 M5000S-X
ZP-021600DS 600 M50A-X
M500-X
ZP-021830DS 830 M75A-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021418SS 418 C400iA-X
ZP-021426SS 426 0iDP-X
ZP-021450SS 450 1iB-Y
ZP-021480SS 480
1iE-Y
C-600iA-Y
ZP-021631SS 631 1iB-X
ZP-021680SS 680
1iE-X
C-600iA-X
C-800iA-Y
ZP-021880SS 880 C-800iA-X (Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021418DS 418 C400iA-X
ZP-021426DS 426 0iDP-X
ZP-021450DS 450 1iB-Y
ZP-021480DS 480
1iE-Y
C-600iA-Y
ZP-021631DS 631 1iB-X
ZP-021680DS 680
1iE-X
C-600iA-X
C-800iA-Y
ZP-021880DS 880 C-800iA-X (Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021418SS 418 C400iA-X
ZP-021426SS 426 0iDP-X
ZP-021450SS 450 1iB-Y
ZP-021480SS 480
1iE-Y
C-600iA-Y
ZP-021631SS 631 1iB-X
ZP-021680SS 680
1iE-X
C-600iA-X
C-800iA-Y
ZP-021880SS 880 C-800iA-X (Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021418DS 418 C400iA-X
ZP-021426DS 426 0iDP-X
ZP-021450DS 450 1iB-Y
ZP-021480DS 480
1iE-Y
C-600iA-Y
ZP-021631DS 631 1iB-X
ZP-021680DS 680
1iE-X
C-600iA-X
C-800iA-Y
ZP-021880DS 880 C-800iA-X (Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021430SS 430 V350
ZP-02140SS 480 V400
ZP-021580SS 580 V500
ZP-021730SS 730 V650
ZP-021880SS 880 V850(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021430DS 430 V350
ZP-02140DS 480 V400
ZP-021580DS 580 V500
ZP-021730DS 730 V650
ZP-021880DS 880 V850(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021430DS 430 V350
ZP-02140DS 480 V400
ZP-021580DS 580 V500
ZP-021730DS 730 V650
ZP-021880DS 880 V850(Special)
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021375DS 375 AG400L-Y(OLD)
ZP-031395DS 395 SL400(G)-Y
AG400L-Y(NEW)
ZP-021475DS 475 AG600L-Y(OLD)
ZP-021495DS 495 SL600(G)-Y AG600L-
Y(NEW)
ZP-021500DS 500 AG400L-X
SL400(G)-X
ZP-021670DS 670 AQ537-X
ZP-021700DS 700 AG600L-X
SL600(G)-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021375SS 375 AG400L-Y(OLD)
ZP-031395SS 395
SL400(G)-Y
AG400L-Y(NEW)
ZP-021475SS 475 AG600L-Y(OLD)
ZP-021495SS 495
SL600(G)-Y AG600L-
Y(NEW)
ZP-021500SS 500 AG400L-X
SL400(G)-X
ZP-021670SS 670 AQ537-X
ZP-021700SS 700 AG600L-X
SL600(G)-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM